
Term	dates	2023/	2024

Autumn Term 2023


• Starts: Tuesday 5th September (Monday 4th inset day)


• Ends: Wednesday 20th December


• Half term: Monday 30th October to Monday 6th November


Spring Term 2024


• Starts: Monday 8th January


• Ends: Thursday 28th March


• Half term: Monday 12th to Friday 16th February


• Easter break; Thursday 28th March (Friday 29th March, Good Friday) to Monday 
15th April 


Summer Term 2024


• Starts: Monday 15th April


• Ends: Wednesday 17th July


• May day: Monday 6th May


• Half term: Monday 27th May to Monday10th June (2 weeks)


Autumn Term 2024


•        Starts; Wednesday 4th September


•        Ends; Wednesday 18th December


•        Half term; Monday 28th October to  Monday 4th November


 Spring term 2025


•        Starts; Monday 6th January


•        Ends; Friday 4th April


•        Half term; Monday 17th to Monday 24th February.


Wavertree Christian Fellowship

Earlsfield Road


Wavertree

Liverpool

L15 5BZ


phone - 0151 733 1436

E-mail: wcfnp@btconnect.com

mailto:wcfnp@btconnect.com


Summer term 2025; 


• Starts; Tuesday 22nd April


•  Ends; Friday 18th July


•  Half Term; Monday 26th May to Monday 9th June (two weeks)



